
 

  1 

18 Whippendell Road 
Watford  Herts. 

WD18 7LU 
            01923 226 336 / 221 677 

 admin@skinandsmiles.com 
 skinandsmiles.com 

 

Veneers Porcelain laminate veneer £735.50 
 

£614.00 
 

Dentures Acrylic based full denture. 
Cobalt-chrome based partial denture 

From £1247.50 
From £1497.00  

From £1050.00 
From £1260.00 

Dental Implants Without bone regeneration  
With bone regeneration 
(Single tooth with metal-ceramic crown) 

From £1699 
From £2309.00 
 
 

From £1544.00 
From £2098.00 

Extractions Incisor / canine 
Molar 
Surgical / complex 
For implant placement 

From £133.50 
From £157.00 
Add £55 
From £216.50 
 

From £110.00 
From £133.50 
Add £50.00 
From £181.00 

Whitening Stain Removal (Air abrasion) 
ZOOM Custom home kit 
ZOOM 2 Plus custom home kit 
 

£139.00 
£248.50 
£497.00 

£115.50 
£227.00 
£453.00 

 

 
     Prices of treatments will vary according to material used, complexity and overall treatment plan. 

The above fees are a guide and can vary. 
An individual plan will be created for each client and fees may be discussed at any time. 

 

Treatment Menu 
  

Non-Member Member 

Examination New Client Full Exam & cancer screening 
Routine Examination 
Child Examination (Under 16 yrs) 
Emergency Consultation 
Prescription medication 
Emergency call-out charge 

£81.00 
£66.00 
£47.50 
£86.00 
£20.50 per script 
£204.50 

N/A  
Included 
Included 
Included 
£20.50 per script 
£172.00 

X-Rays 
Small 
Full mouth scan 
Implant Scan – 3D CT scan 

 
£15.50 
£92.50 
From £133.50 
 

Included 
£77.50 
From £110.00 

Hygiene Scale & polish with Hygienist 
Full mouth gum treatment 
 
 

£70.00 
£189.50/session 
 

Included – 2 per year 
£157.00 / session. 
 

Filling Restoration Adhesive white glass ionomer 
Tooth-colored Resin composite 

From £131.50 
From £144.50 

From £109.00 
From £120.50 

Root-canal  
Treatment 

Incisor / canine 
Premolar 
Molar (3 canal) 
Molar (4 canal) 

From £288.50 
£468.00 
£633.50 
£683.50 

From £240.00 
£391.50 
£534.50 
£584.50 

Crowns / Bridges 
(per unit) 

Full Ceramic 
Bridge unit 
 

From £906.50 
From £959.00  

From £757.00 
From £800.00 

CAD Crowns Inlay / Onlay / Crown 
Veneer 

£849.50 
£792.50 

£708.50 
£660.50 


