

18 Whippendell Road Watford Herts. WD18 7LU

01923 226 336 / 221 677 admin@skinandsmiles.com skinandsmiles.com

Treatment Menu		Non-Member	Member
Examination	New Client Full Exam & cancer screening Routine Examination Child Examination (Under 16 yrs) Emergency Consultation Prescription medication Emergency call-out charge	£81.00 £66.00 £47.50 £86.00 £20.50 per script £204.50	N/A Included Included Included £20.50 per script £172.00
X-Rays	Small Full mouth scan Implant Scan – 3D CT scan	£15.50 £92.50 From £133.50	Included £77.50 From £110.00
Hygiene	Scale & polish with Hygienist Full mouth gum treatment	£70.00 £189.50/session	Included – 2 per year £157.00 / session.
Filling Restoration	Adhesive white glass ionomer Tooth-colored Resin composite	From £131.50 From £144.50	From £109.00 From £120.50
Root-canal Treatment Crowns / Bridges (per unit)	Incisor / canine Premolar Molar (3 canal) Molar (4 canal) Full Ceramic Bridge unit	From £288.50 £468.00 £633.50 £683.50 From £906.50 From £959.00	From £240.00 £391.50 £534.50 £584.50 From £757.00 From £800.00
CAD Crowns	Inlay / Onlay / Crown Veneer	£849.50 £792.50	£708.50 £660.50
Veneers	Porcelain laminate veneer	£735.50	£614.00
Dentures	Acrylic based full denture. Cobalt-chrome based partial denture	From £1247.50 From £1497.00	From £1050.00 From £1260.00
Dental Implants	Without bone regeneration With bone regeneration (Single tooth with metal-ceramic crown)	From £1699 From £2309.00	From £1544.00 From £2098.00
Extractions	Incisor / canine Molar Surgical / complex For implant placement	From £133.50 From £157.00 Add £55 From £216.50	From £110.00 From £133.50 Add £50.00 From £181.00
Whitening	Stain Removal (Air abrasion) ZOOM Custom home kit ZOOM 2 Plus custom home kit	£139.00 £248.50 £497.00	£115.50 £227.00 £453.00

Prices of treatments will vary according to material used, complexity and overall treatment plan.

The above fees are a guide and can vary.

An individual plan will be created for each client and fees may be discussed at any time.